
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SESSION 2023 -24
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL. NTPC. NORTH RARANPURA . TANDWA

SL. No. Date Day Events

1 10.04.2023 Monday New Session Begins (Hawan)
2 13.04.2023 Thursday Dr.  Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti
3 14.04.2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanw Vaisakhi (Holiday)

4 15.04.2023 Saturday

Fire safety Training
Drawing Competition (class I to V) and Essay competition (class
Vl to IX)

English Speech Competition class ovl -IX) on fire safety Week

5 19.04.2023 Wednesday
Mahatma Hansraj Birth Anniversary celebration and quiz
competition

6 21.04.2023 Friday Eid celebration/Green day (Classes LKG-lI)
7 21.04.2023 Friday Earth Day celebration / Poster making competition
8. 22.04.2023 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitr (Holiday)

9 28.04.2023 Friday Mango Day celebration / Yellow Day
10 29.04.2023 Saturday House Meeting ,  Club Formation Duty Distribution
11 09.05.2023 Tuesday Rabindranath Tagore Birth Anniversary
12 12.05.2023 Friday PTM ITENTATIVE)
13 15.05.2023 Monday Summer vacation starts (Tentative)
14 17.06.2023 Monday Summer vacation ends (Tentative)

15 20.06.2023 Tuesday Rath Yatra (Holiday)

16 21.06.2023 Wednesday lntemational Yoga Day Celebration (LKG -lx) Essay & Quiz
competition

17 29.06.2023 Thursday Bakrid (Holiday)

18 30.06.2023    ' Friday PTM (TENTATIVE)/ Formation Of  Parent Teacher Association

19 First meek of  July Periodical Test -I Begins (class lll-lx) ITentative)

20 07.07.2023 Friday

Van Mahotsav celebration
Tree plantation Activities (class LKG-Il)
English Essay competition (class Ill-V) ITopic -" Save Tree Save
environment")
English Poem Recitation competition (class Vl-lx)

21 14.07.2023 Friday Ballcon Activfty   (LKG-I I)(EEDP)

22 21.07.2023 Friday English poem Activfty (LKG-ll)
23 22.07.2023 Saturday Adolescence Education Programme (class VIll-lx)
24 28.07.2023 Friday Red Day (EEDP)
25 29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram (Holiday)
26 31.07.2023 Monday PTM ITentative)

27
First Week OfAugust

Pen.odical Test -11 Begins (class I ll-lx) (Tentative)

28 04.08.2023 Friday Bird Race (EEDP)

29 05.08.2023 Saturday 1.  Paper Crat Activfty ITheme- Patriotic) (class Ill-lx)
2.   Inter house Rangoli & Mehndi Competition(Class Vl-IX)
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IndeFlendence Day Celebration *Activity*
1. Speech Hihdirenglish (class VI-lx)
2.  Patriotic Poem/ Song(Englishmindi) (class Ill-lv)
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C`,15.08.2023

Tuesday

3. t5tl aq iTTan @en v-Ix)
4. Dance (LKG-UKG)
5. Dance (class -I)
6. Dance (Class-ll)*
*NTPC Dance Performance Group*

7.  Dance Group -A (class Ill-V)
8. Dance Group -8 (Class Vl-lx)

31 19.08.2023 Saturday Hindi/English Calligraphy Competition (Class Ill-IX)

32 25.08.2023 Friday English Calligraphy Activfty (Class LKG-ll )

33 26.08.2023 Saturday Interhouse Mathematics Quiz (Class Ill-IX)
34 28.08.2023 Monday Rakhi Celebration

35 29.08.2023 Tuesday
1. Celebration of National Sports Day
2.    Relay Race 100 meter (classes Ill -V)
3.   Inter House Kabaddi Competition (class VI-IX)

36 30.08.2023 Wednesday Rakshabandhan Holiday

37 31.08.2023 Thursday PTM Tentative

38 02.09.2023 - dyfacqagivan
39 04.09.2023 Monday Krishna Janmashtami celebration (Class LKG-I I)
40 05.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration
41 07.09.2023 Thursday Krishna Janmashtami (Holiday)

42 14.09.2023 FT t6¥rraaHgivt]i5 , 5tTTa57 , ~RE wlaq-il.-ioi    Gen Ill -lx)

43 15.09.2023 HIT fca5giv qigiv  Fmqiq7qlu  (Class LKG-lI)
44 17.09.2023 Sunday Vlshwakarma Pooja (Holiday)
45 18.09.2023 Monday First Terminal Examination Begins ITentative)
46 29.09.2023 Friday Karma Pooja  (Holiday)
47 30.09.2023 Saturday Gandhi jayanti and Lal Bahabur Shastri Jayanti Celebration
48 02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi jayanti and Lal Bahabur Shastri Jayanti (Holiday)
49 06.10.2023 Friday Hindi Calligraphy ( class LKG -11)
50 07.10.2023 - gil giv aT5T wlaq-il.-icii (Fen v -ix )

51 13.10.2023 Friday
Lemon and Spoon Race (Class LKG -UKG)
Sack Race (Class I -11)

52 14.10.2023 Saturday Inter House Cricket Competition

53 18.10.2023 FT Navratri Celebration English Skit (class VI-lx)
tra - gil 111 -V )
Godess Druga(Mahisasur Mardini) Role play (LKG-II)

54 30.10.2023 Monday Science and Social Science Exhibition
55 31.10.2023 Tuesday PTM
56 10.11.2023 Friday Diya Decoration(class LKG-ll)

57 11.11.2023 Saturday
Inter House Rangoli Competition Group -A (Ill-V)
Group -8 OVI-lx)

58
13.11.2023-21.11.2023 Monday-Tuesday Deepawali, Chhath (Holiday)

59
Third Week ofNovember Periodical Test -Ill Begins (class Ill-lx) ITentative)

60 27.11.2023 Monday Guru-nanak Jayantj
61 30.11.2023 Thursday PTM
62 02.12.2023 Saturday Best of Science `A/aste activities
63 08.12.2023 Friday English Story Activity (LKG-ll )
64 09.12.2023 Saturday lntemational Anti-Corruption Day (class Ill-lx)
65 15.12.2023    . Friday Quiz Activfty  (LKG-ll)r"
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I.,16.12.2023 ISaturday ner    ouse    uiz    om  ellon
Group A (Class lll-V)

Group -BIvl-lx)CardMakingCompetition (Class LKG-ll ) Christmas Celebration

67 22.12.2023 Friday
(LKG-ll)

68 22.12.2023 Friday National Mathematics Day Celebration Mathematics Exhibition

69 25.12.2023 Monday Christmas Day/Swami Shardhanand Balidan diwas  (Holiday)

70 29.12.2023 Friday
New Year Card making Competltion Group -A (Ill-V)
Group B-ovl-lx)

71 30.12.2023 SaturdayMnda PTM
I Winter Vacation Begins7273 01.01.2024 OySaturdayFrida

Winter Vacation Ends06.01.20244
Youth Day celebration/ Swami Vivekananda Jayanti7475 12.01.20212.01.2024 yFriday
1.   Kite Decoration Activity LKG and UKG
2     Kite Making Activfty class I  and 11

2024 Monda =akar Sankranti (Holiday)7677 15.01.ThirdWeek ofJanuary y

Periodical Test -lv Begins (class Ill-lx) ITentative)

78 19.01.2024 HFT
79 20.01.202423.01.202426.01.202412024 SaturdayTuesdayFridayTuesday in   i     n    is I        on    om   eiion       ass     -

Subhas chandra Base Jayanti80
Republic Day Celebration81
PTM ITentative)8283 31.0   .02.02.2024

Friday English Dictation and English Poem Activity ( Class LKG-II)

84 03.02.2024 Saturday Vedic Slogan Writing Competition ( class VHl to lx )

85 14.02.2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami   (Holiday)

86 19.02.2024 Monday Annual Examination Begins (Tentative)Final Observation (LKG-ll)DayanandSaraswatiBirthday

. 05.03.202408032024 TuesdayFriday87
Mahashivratri (Holiday)8889

25.03.2024-26032024 Monday &Tuesday Holi

29 03 2024 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)90; ®®/ q¢aeo1      --5j,qncifrure¢tn
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